Q4GJ. SUMMARY TABLE: What equipment do you have in your office?

RESPONDENT TYPE DISCIPLINE
INSTITUTION TYPE GENDER
======= UNDER PHYSICAL ARTS ===============
TOTAL  FACULTY GRAD. FACULTY GRAD. LIBERAL BIOLOGIAL SCIENCES SOCIAL  AND ENGI- UNDEC.
SAMPLE MEMBER STUDENT /GRAD STUDENT PUBLIC PRIVATE ARTS SCIENCES /MATH SCIENCES HUMAN. NEERING BUSINESS  LAW MAJOR  MALE  FEMALE
(Q)) ® © (O] ® (@) © Q)] () (O] « (O] (O] Q)] Q] @
Base - Total 627 453 167 620 7** 236 226 165 89 147 179* 95* 33 80* 5** o* 456 171
Respondents
Desktop computer 598 437 157 593 5 225 217 156 85 140 171 91 32 74 5 0 432 166
(NET) 95.4% 96.3%  94.0% 95.7% 68.1% 95.3% 96.1% 94.6% 96.0% 95.2% 95.8% 95.3% 97.3% 93.0% 100.0% 0 94.7%  97.2%
Unaided 557 410 142 552 5 211 204 142 79 131 162 86 26 68 4 0 401 155
88.8% 90.5% 85.0% 89.0% 68.1% 89.3% 90.1% 86.2% 89.1% 89._1%L 90.5%L 90.6%L 80.5% 84._.9% 92.6% 0 88.1% 90.7%
Aided 41 27 15 41 0 14 14 14 6 9 9 4 6 7 * 0 30 11
6.6% 5.8% 8.9% 6.7% 0 5.9% 6.0% 8.4% 6.9% 6.1% 5.3% 4. 7% 16.8%HIJK 8.1% 7.4% 0 6.6% 6.5%
Laser printer (NET) 559 405 148 554 5 208 202 149 7 128 164 81 30 75 4 0 406 153
89.2% 89.4% 89.0% 89.3% 77.3% 88.3% 89.4% 90.1% 87.1% 87.1% 91.6% 84.7% 91.2% 94 .2%K 92.6% 0 89.0% 89.5%
Unaided 123 86 37 123 * 47 56 20 18 25 41 16 7 16 1 0 81 42
19.6% 18.9% 22.1% 19.8% 4.2% 19.9% 24.6%G 12.2% 19.8% 17.0% 23.2% 16.5% 20.4% 19.8% 14.8% 0 17.7% 24 .6%
Aided 436 320 112 431 5 161 146 128 60 103 122 65 23 60 4 0 325 111
69.6% 70.5% 66.9% 69.5% 73.2% 68.4% 64.8% 77 . 9%F 67.3% 70.1% 68.4% 68.2% 70.8% 74 .4% 77.8% 0 71.3% 64 .9%
Fax machine (NET) 488 368 117 485 3 177 178 133 65 111 143 71 24 70 4 0 359 129
77.8%  81.2%B 70.0% 78.2% 45.5% 75.1% 78.7% 80.3% 73.3% 75.5% 80.0% 74.1% 74.3% 87.2%HI 88.9% 0 78.8%  75.1%
KL
Unaided 37 18 18 36 1 15 17 5 9 8 9 6 1 4 * 0 27 10
5.9% 4.1%  10.6%A 5.8% 16.1% 6.6% 7.4% 3.0% 9.9% 5.4% 5.3% 5.9% 4.4% 4.7% 3.7% 0 5.9% 5.9%
Aided 451 350 99 449 2 162 161 128 56 103 133 65 23 66 4 0 332 118
71.9%  77.1%B 59.4% 72.3% 29.4% 68.5% 71.4% 77.3% 63.4% 70.1% 74.7% 68.2%  69.9% 82.6%HI 85.2% 0 72.9% 69.2%
KL

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/D - C/D - E/F/G - H/1/J/K/L/N/N - P/Q
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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Q4GJ. SUMMARY TABLE:

Base - Total
Respondents
Scanner (NET)
Unaided
Aided
Laptop computer
(NET)
Unaided
Aided
Palmtop or PDA (NET)
Unaided

Aided

Other (NET)

What equipment do you have in your office?

RESPONDENT TYPE DISCIPLINE
INSTITUTION TYPE GENDER
—====== UNDER PHYSICAL ARTS —==============
TOTAL FACULTY GRAD. FACULTY GRAD. LIBERAL BIOLOGIAL SCIENCES SOCIAL  AND ENGI-

SAMPLE MEMBER STUDENT /GRAD STUDENT PUBLIC PRIVATE ARTS SCIENCES /MATH SCIENCES HUMAN. NEERING BUSINESS LAW MALE FEMALE
» ® © ® ® ™ © Q) (O] Q) « (O] (O] Q)] Q] @

627 453 167 620 7** 236 226 165 89 147 179* 95* 33 80* 5** 456 171
447 338 104 443 4 161 158 128 66 106 126 60 23 62 3 326 121
71.3%  74.7%B 62.5% 71.4% 61.3% 68.2% 69.8% 77.8% 74.3% 72.1% 70.5% 63.5% 71.7% 77.9%K 59.3% 71.4%  70.9%
56 42 15 56 * 13 29 14 14 10 15 8 4 6 * 36 20
9.0% 9.2% 8.7% 9.1% 4.2% 5.7% 13.0%E 8.3% 15.8%1 6.8% 8.4% 8.2% 11.5% 7.0% 3.7% 8.0% 11.8%
390 297 90 386 4 147 129 115 52 96 111 53 20 57 3 289 101
62.3% 65.5%B 53.8% 62.3% 57.1% 62.4% 56.9% 69 . 5%F 58.4% 65.3% 62.1% 55.3% 60.2% 70.9%K 55.6% 63.4% 59.2%
353 263 84 347 6 131 130 92 62 82 100 37 21 a7 3 272 81
56.3% 58.0% 50.5% 56.0% 81.5% 55.3% 57.5% 56.0% 70.3%1JK 55.8%K  55.8%K 38.8% 65.5%K  59.3%K 63.0% 59.6%Q 47.5%
138 97 38 135 3 52 50 36 25 27 41 10 9 26 * 108 30
22.0% 21.4% 22.7% 21.7% 47.9% 22.2% 22.0% 21.8% 27 . T%K 18.4% 23.2%K 10.6% 26.5%K 32.6%IK 7.4% 23.7% 17.7%
215 166 46 212 2 78 80 56 38 55 58 27 13 21 3 164 51
34.2% 36.6% 27.8% 34.2% 33.6% 33.1% 35.5% 34.2% 42 _6%KM  37.4% 32.6% 28.2% 38.9% 26.7%  55.6% 35.9%  29.8%
109 80 26 106 3 34 51 23 18 18 30 15 8 20 1 88 22
17.4% 17.7% 15.4% 17.1%  45.5% 14.6% 22.7%E 14.2% 19.8% 12.2% 16.8% 15.3% 24.8%l 24.4%1 25.9% 19.2%  12.6%
10 6 3 9 1 4 3 3 1 2 0 2 1 4 0 7 2
1.5% 1.3% 1.7% 1.4% 13.3% 1.5% 1.3% 1.8% 1.0% 1.4% 0 2.4% 2.7%J 4.7%J 0 1.6% 1.4%

99 74 23 97 2 31 48 20 17 16 30 12 7 16 1 80 19
15.8% 16.4% 13.8% 15.7% 32.1% 13.0% 21.3%EG 12.4% 18.8% 10.9% 16.8% 12.9%  22.1%lI 19.8%  25.9% 17.6%  11.2%
156 114 39 153 3 60 57 38 22 33 47 25 9 20 1 119 37
24.9% 25.1% 23.6% 24 7% 42.0% 25.6% 25.4% 23.1% 24.8% 22 .4% 26.3% 25.9% 26.5% 24.4% 25.9% 26.1% 21.6%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/D - C/D - E/F/G - H/1/J/K/L/N/N - P/Q

* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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Q4GJ. SUMMARY TABLE: What equipment do you have in your office?

RESPONDENT TYPE DISCIPLINE
INSTITUTION TYPE GENDER
—====== UNDER PHYSICAL ARTS —==============
TOTAL FACULTY GRAD. FACULTY GRAD. LIBERAL BIOLOGIAL SCIENCES SOCIAL  AND ENGI- UNDEC.
SAMPLE MEMBER STUDENT /GRAD STUDENT PUBLIC PRIVATE ARTS SCIENCES /MATH SCIENCES HUMAN. NEERING BUSINESS LAW MAJOR MALE FEMALE
» ® © ® ® ™ © Q) (O] Q) « w wd ™ ®™ @
Base - Total 627 453 167 620 7** 236 226 165 89 147 179* 95* 33 80* 5** o* 456 171
Respondents
Unaided 98 74 22 96 2 35 34 29 11 17 32 21 5 10 1 0 72 26
15.6% 16.2% 13.5% 15.5%  27.7% 14.7% 15.0% 17.9% 12.9% 11.6% 17.9%  22.4%1 15.0% 12.8%  25.9% 0 15.9%  15.0%
Aided 62 44 17 61 1 27 25 10 12 17 15 3 5 9 0 0 49 13
9.9% 9.7% 10.1% 9.8% 14.3% 11.3% 11.0% 6.3% 13.9%K 11.6%K 8.4% 3.5% 15.0%K 11.6%K 0 0 10.7% 7.7%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/D - C/D - E/F/G - H/1/J/K/L/N/N - P/Q
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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